Project
Type
Ordering #
Comments
Design Pro LED 3000K 22" Cabinet Light - 120V Bron
12067BZ30 (Bronze)
Product Description:
This low profile 22" Design Pro LED cabinet light in Bronze features built in
transformers and captive screws for easy installation. It utilizes 3 LED at a pure
white 3000K. .
Available Finishes
BZ
BZ
SS
SS
WH
WH
Technical Information
Switch Type: On-Off, Rocker
Weight: 2.45 LBS
Safety Rated: Dry
Color Rendering Index: 78-82
Color Temperature Range:2567-2873
Expected Life Span: 40000 Hours
Operating Voltage Range: 114-126 VAC
Width: 4"
Height: 1"
Length: 22.75"
Lamp Included: Integrated
Voltage: 120VAC
Energy Efficient: Yes
Light Source: LED
Kelvin Temperature: 3000K
Number of Bulbs: 3
Finish: Bronze
/media/products/12067/finishes/12067BZ30.jpg?w=1876&h=1472
/products/product/design-pro-led-2700k-22-cabinet-light-120v-bron-12.aspx
/products/product/design-pro-led-2700k-22-cabinet-light-120v-stai-12.aspx
/products/product/design-pro-led-3000k-22-cabinet-light-120v-stai-12.aspx
/products/product/design-pro-led-2700k-22-cabinet-light-120v-whit-12.aspx
/products/product/design-pro-led-3000k-22-cabinet-light-120v-whit-12.aspx